19FOR MORE INFO visit morrisproducts.com
Canopy Lighting
Suurffaacce ORR Recceesss MMoouunnt GGarrraagge CCanoopyy
Cat.
No.
Old
Cat. Watts Volts Housing
Color
Color
Temp Lumens
Replaces
Metal
Halide
Case Qty Each
71600B 71600 45w 120-277V Bronze 4000K 5,000 150W 6
71601B 71601 45w 120-277V White 4000K 5,000 150W 6
71603B 71603 45w 120-277V Bronze 5000K 5,000 150W 6
71604B 71604 45w 120-277V White 5000K 5,000 150W 6
71606B 71606A 70w 120-277V Bronze 4000K 7,940 250W 6
71607B 71607A 70w 120-277V White 4000K 7,940 250W 6
71609B 71609A 70w 120-277V Bronze 5000K 8,020 250W 6
71610B 71610A 70w 120-277V White 5000K 8,020 250W 6
Accessories
71598B microwave motion sensor 1
71599B Remote for Microwave motion sensor 1
Cat.